GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 96.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 TIE BANDR139947 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0087089900 10.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 O-RINGT77857 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 5.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Eleven  Only

3,911.00298.30298.303,314.4011  Total 0.00

3,314.40

CGST : 298.30

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs